
Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

1:00

2:15

3:30

    *    

**

***

****

2025 STPA Mother's Day Qualifier

Sacramento Softball Complex - 3450 Longview Dr. - Sacramento

5/10/2025 @ Women's 40+ Major

Team Name Age Won Lost Place

Flash Mob W40+ M

Team I.S.S.U.E. W40+ M

TABU W40+ M

SATURDAY (5/10) FIELD: Sacramento Softball Complex

Team Runs Field Team

Flash Mob 3 Team I.S.S.U.E.

Flash Mob 3 TABU

3Flash Mob TABU

Team I.S.S.U.E. 3 TABU

Flash Mob 3 Team I.S.S.U.E.

Run Equalizers

Team I.S.S.U.E. 3 TABU

Other Notes



Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

11:45

11:45

1:00

2:15

3:30

4:45

4:45

    *    

**

***

****

2025 STPA Mother's Day Qualifier

Sacramento Softball Complex - 3450 Longview Dr. - Sacramento

5/10/2025 @ Women's 40+ Silver

Team Name Age Won Lost Place

Poly Chics (Cali Gold) W40+ AA

Mood Swings W40+ AAA

Keep Em Guessin W40+ AAA

POP- Past Our Prime W40+ AAA

Vintage Rockstars W40+ AAA

SATURDAY (5/10) FIELD: Sacramento Softball Complex

Team Runs Field Team

Keep Em Guessin* 4 Vintage Rockstars

Poly Chics (Cali Gold) 4 Mood Swings

Keep Em Guessin 4 POP- Past Our Prime

Poly Chics (Cali Gold) 4 POP- Past Our Prime

Vintage Rockstars

Keep Em Guessin

Vintage Rockstars

POP- Past Our Prime

Vintage Rockstars

Mood Swings*

Mood Swings

Poly Chics (Cali Gold)*

Mood Swings

POP-Past Our Prime*

Run Equalizers

Teams 2, 3, 4, 5 give Team 1 five (5) runs.

Poly Chics (Cali Gold) 3 Keep Em Guessin

Other Notes
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Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

Time

9:15

9:15

11:45

11:45

2:15

2:15

4:45

4:45

    *    

**

***

****

40+ M

Team Name Age Won Lost Place

Dynasty Brothers Sports

2025 STPA Mother's Day Qualifier

Sacramento Softball Complex - 3450 Longview Dr. - Sacramento

5/10/2025 Men's 40/50+ Gold

Hella Nor-Cal 40+ AAA

50+ M

East Bay Bashers 40+ M

East Bay Bashers* 1 Hella Nor-Cal

2 Seed 4:Seed 3:

Dynasty Brothers Sports*

Seed 1:

CALIGOLD APPAREL

Seed 2: 

2

1

Run Equalizers

Teams 1 and 2 give Teams 3 and 4 five (5) runs.

Other Notes

Field Team

CALIGOLD APPAREL

SATURDAY (5/10) FIELD: Sacramento Softball Complex

RunsTeam

2 CALIGOLD APPAREL

Hella Nor-Cal

Dynasty Brothers Sports* 1 Hella Nor-Cal

East Bay Bashers*

Dynasty Brothers Sports 1 East Bay Bashers

2 CALIGOLD APPAREL



Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

Time

8:00

8:00

10:30

10:30

1:00

1:00

3:30

3:30

    *    

**

***

****

Supreme Athletics Outlaws 55

AFTERSHOCK

NC Prospectors

60+ M

60+ AAA

The Desperados

SATURDAY (5/10) FIELD: Sacramento Softball Complex

Runs

2

Field Team

Supreme Athletics Outlaws 55* 1 The Desperados

NC Prospectors

Team

NC Prospectors

Seed 2:

Run Equalizers

Team 1 gives Teams 2 and 3 five (5) runs or an extra defensive player

Team 1 gives Teams 4 five (5) runs or an extra defensive player

Teams 2 and 3 gives Team 4 five (5) runs or an extra defensive player

Other Notes

Seed 3: 2

Seed 1: 1

Supreme Athletics Outlaws 55*

The Desperados***

1

2

Supreme Athletics Outlaws 55** 2

AFTERSHOCK

AFTERSHOCK***

The Desperados 1

Lost Place

AFTERSHOCK

NC Prospectors

55+ AAA

Seed 4:

2025 STPA Mother's Day Qualifier

Sacramento Softball Complex - 3450 Longview Dr. - Sacramento

5-10-2025 @ Men's 55/60+ Gold

55+ M

Team Name Age Won


