Sacramento Softball Complex - 3450 Longview Dr. - Sacramento

Dates of play:	5/10/2025	@	Women's 40+ Major
		•	

Tm#	Team Name	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Flash Mob	W40+ M			
2	Team I.S.S.U.E.	W40+ M			
3	TABU	W40+ M			

SATURDAY (5/10) FIELD:	Sacramento Softball Complex
------------------------	-----------------------------

Time	Team	Runs	Field	Team
8:00	Flash Mob		3	Team I.S.S.U.E.
9:15	Flash Mob		3	TABU
10:30	Team I.S.S.U.E.		3	TABU
1:00	Flash Mob		3	Team I.S.S.U.E.
2:15	Flash Mob		3	TABU
3:30	Team I.S.S.U.E.		3	TABU

Run Equalizers

*	
**	

Other Notes

Sacramento Softball Complex - 3450 Longview Dr. - Sacramento

Dates of play:	5/10/2025	@	Women's 40+ Silver
		•	

Tm#	Team Name	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Poly Chics (Cali Gold)	W40+ AA			
2	Mood Swings	W40+ AAA			
3	Keep Em Guessin	W40+ AAA			
4	POP- Past Our Prime	W40+ AAA			
5	Vintage Rockstars	W40+ AAA			

SATURDAY (5/10) FIELD:	Sacramento Softball Complex

Time	Team	Runs	Field	Team
8:00	Keep Em Guessin*		4	Vintage Rockstars
9:15	Poly Chics (Cali Gold)		4	Mood Swings
10:30	Keep Em Guessin		4	POP- Past Our Prime
11:45	Poly Chics (Cali Gold)		4	POP- Past Our Prime
11:45	Mood Swings*		3	Vintage Rockstars
1:00	Mood Swings		4	Keep Em Guessin
2:15	Poly Chics (Cali Gold)*		4	Vintage Rockstars
3:30	Mood Swings		4	POP- Past Our Prime
4:45	POP-Past Our Prime*		4	Vintage Rockstars
4:45	Poly Chics (Cali Gold)		3	Keep Em Guessin

Run Equalizers

*	Teams 2, 3, 4, 5 give Team 1 five (5) runs.
**	

Other Notes

Sacramento Softball Complex - 3450 Longview Dr. - Sacramento

Dates of play: 5/10/2025 Men's 40/50+ Gold

Tm#	Team Name	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Dynasty Brothers Sports	40+ M			
2	East Bay Bashers	40+ M			
3	Hella Nor-Cal	40+ AAA			
4	CALIGOLD APPAREL	50+ M			

SATURDAY (5/10) FIELD:	Sacramento Softball Complex

Time	Team	Runs	Field	Team
9:15	Dynasty Brothers Sports		1	East Bay Bashers
9:15	Hella Nor-Cal		2	CALIGOLD APPAREL
11:45	Dynasty Brothers Sports*		1	Hella Nor-Cal
11:45	East Bay Bashers*		2	CALIGOLD APPAREL
2:15	East Bay Bashers*		1	Hella Nor-Cal
2:15	Dynasty Brothers Sports*		2	CALIGOLD APPAREL
4:45	Seed 1:		1	Seed 2:
4:45	Seed 3:		2	Seed 4:

Run Equalizers

*	Teams 1 and 2 give Teams 3 and 4 five (5) runs.
**	

Other Not

Sacramento Softball Complex - 3450 Longview Dr. - Sacramento

Dates of play: 5-10-2025 @ Men's 55/60+ Gold

Tm#	Team Name	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Supreme Athletics Outlaws 55	55+ M			
2	The Desperados	55+ AAA			
3	AFTERSHOCK	60+ M			
4	NC Prospectors	60+ AAA			

SATURDAY (5/10) FIELD: Sacramento Softball Complex

Time	Team	Runs	Field	Team
8:00	Supreme Athletics Outlaws 55*		1	The Desperados
8:00	AFTERSHOCK***		2	NC Prospectors
10:30	Supreme Athletics Outlaws 55*		1	AFTERSHOCK
10:30	The Desperados***		2	NC Prospectors
1:00	The Desperados		1	AFTERSHOCK
1:00	Supreme Athletics Outlaws 55**		2	NC Prospectors
3:30	Seed 1:		1	Seed 2:
3:30	Seed 3:		2	Seed 4:

Run Equalizers

*	Team 1 gives Teams 2 and 3 five (5) runs or an extra defensive player
**	Team 1 gives Teams 4 five (5) runs or an extra defensive player
***	Teams 2 and 3 gives Team 4 five (5) runs or an extra defensive player

Other Notes